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 2018 6 29   172,000 $9.0800 13,148,000 6.5740% 

 20,000 $8.9000 13,128,000 6.5640% 

 8,000 $8.9000 13,120,000 6.5600% 

 10,000 $8.7800 13,110,000 6.5550% 

 20,000 $8.7500 13,090,000 6.5450% 

 2,000 $8.7400 13,088,000 6.5440% 

 10,000 $8.8100 13,078,000 6.5390% 

 4,000 $8.8000 13,074,000 6.5370% 

 4,000 $8.8000 13,070,000 6.5350% 

 4,000 $8.8000 13,066,000 6.5330% 

 2,000 $8.8000 13,064,000 6.5320% 

 10,000 $8.8000 13,054,000 6.5270% 





 

 
 
 
 

 4,000 $9.1000 12,966,000 6.4830% 
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